IES Series User Manual V. 1.0
IES Series
Industrial Ethernet Switch
User Guide
Model: IES-2205, IES-2206, IES-2208, IES-2216,
IES-2210, IES-2220
July, 2011
Version：1.0

• Reliable protection from EMC and against over-current / over-voltage.
• Ribbed heat-removal case design
• Fan less design( extends MTBF)
• DIN-Rail mounting
1.3 Product packing list
IES Series switches includes the following items:
• IES Series Ethernet Switch
• User Manual
IES Series User Manual V. 1.0 6
1.1 System Parameters
Configurations
IES-2205  5 10/100TX
IES-2208  8 10/100TX
IES-2216  16 10/100TX
IES-2206-M2  4 10/100TX, 2 100FX Multimode 2km
IES-2206-S20 410/100TX, 2 100FX Single mode 20km
IES-2206-S40 4 10/100TX, 2 100FX Single mode 40km
IES-2206-S60 4 10/100TX, 2 100FX Single mode 60km
IES-2206-S80 4 10/100TX, 2 100FX Single mode 80km
IES-2210-M2 8 10/100TX, 2 100FX Multimode 2km
IES-2210-S20 8 10/100TX, 2 100FX Single mode 20km
IES-2210-S40 8 10/100TX, 2 100FX Single mode 40km
IES-2210-S60 8 10/100TX, 2 100FX Single mode 60km
IES-2210-S80 8 10/100TX, 2 100FX Single mode 80km
IES-2220-M2 16 10/100TX, 2 100FX Multimode 2km
IES-2220-S20 16 10/100TX, 2 100FX Single mode 20km
IES-2220-S40 16 10/100TX, 2 100FX Single mode 40km
IES-2220-S60 16 10/100TX, 2 100FX Single mode 60km
IES-2220-S80 16 10/100TX, 2 100FX Single mode 80km
Switch parameters
Standards：IEEE 802.3,IEEE 802.3u,IEEE 802.3x
Store-and-Forward mode rate：148,880pps
MAC address table size：1K